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TRAFIEK 2025
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - MAY 2025
		
01.	 D-CSCB	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Silver Cloud Air	 LIRN-LEBB	 [2]
	 OE-FBD	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGKB-EDGS	 [2]
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS-EBOS	
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LEGE-EGNX	 [3]
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EHAM-LGAV	 [4]
	 PH-KFO	 Diamond DA.40NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 EHRD-EHSE	
02.	 D-AHOX	 Embraer Emb.135BJ	 VistaJet GmbH	 LOWI-EGLF	 [3]
	 D-ELSL	 Diamond DA.40NG0	 pvt	 EDFE-EDFE	
	 D-FBSF	 Cessna 208B Caravan I	 BSF Swissphoto	 LOWK-EDAZ	 [3]
	 F-HDAH	 Diamond DA.42	 K.Sakref	 EDLN-EBKT	 [3]
	 F-HNDS	 Robinson R.44	 MiGi Heliservices bv	 EBKW-EBZZ-EBKW	
	 HA-JEM	 Cessna 650 Citation III	 Jet-Stream Llc	 EDDH-EDDH	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF-EGKB	 [5]
	 OK-PHO	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 CTR Atmospherica Aviation	 LEMG-GMMX	 [4]
	 OO-KWI	 Tecnam P.2008JC	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-EBZH	
	 OO-SDC	 Piper PA-18-150 Super Cub	 S. de Cuyper	 EBKT-EBKT	
03.	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW-EBMW	
	 OO-TSM	 Stemme S-10	 H.v Weert, P.Snoeckx & M.van Peel	 based	
	 PH-GWS	 Falcon 7X	 Flying Service	 EGLF-LGKR	 [8]
04.	 F-HGCP	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LSZH-LFMD	 [5]
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LEZL-LFPB	 [13]
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFTZ-EBKT	
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LGAV-LIRA	 [7]
	 OO-JET	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Brussels Aviation School	 EBNM-EBCI	
	 OO-WHK	 Curtiss P-40E	 Salphen nv	 dep to EBBT	
05.	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDGE-EDDH	
	 G-GBAS	 Diamond DA.62	 Flight Calibration Services	 EGKA-EGKA	 [6]
	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 LFMD-EDLP	 [9]
	 OM-M363	 JMB VL-3	 pvt	 EBOS-EBOS	 [6]
	 OO-LGW	 Robin Dr.401/120	 Aeroclub Sanicole	 EBLE-EBLE	 [8]
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
06.	 D-FCIT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 pvt	 EDBR-EDBR	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EHBK-EDDS	
	 OO-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-EIDW	
	 PH-VSH	 Pipistrel Virus SW 121	 I Fly Benelux bv	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 H-27	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBL-EBBE	
07.	 D-CSUN	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Vista Jet Gmbh	 EIME-EHBK	 [8]
	 G-UXLA	 Learjet 40	 Saxonair	 EGKB-EGKB	
	 OO-HMW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Helimo nv	 EBHF-EBZZ	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 D-606	 CH-47F Chinook	 Royal Netherlands AF	 EHGR-EHEH	
	 Q-37	 AH-64E Apache	 Royal Netherlands AF	 EHGR-EHGR	
08.	 D-CFRT	 Cessna 525C Citation Jet 4	 Excellent Air	 EGLF-LSZH	 [9]
	 D-CSCB	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Silver Cloud Air	 GMMZ-ENCN	 [9]
	 G-GNSS	 Diamond DA.62	 Flight Calibration Services	 EGKA-EGKA	 [28]
	 HB-VRW	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Air Connect	 LSZH-LSZH	
	 OE-FWH	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 VIF Luftfahrt	 EDNY-LOWW	 [9]
	 OO-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EIDW-EBCI	
	 9H-ZFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LIMC-EGLF	 [9]
09.	 D-CFRT	 Cessna 525C Citation Jet 4	 Excellent Air	 LSZH-EHAM	 [10]
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDH-EDDH	 [12]
	 D-MCFC	 JMB VL-3	 F.Casaretto	 EDMA-EDMA	
	 HB-LWW	 Diamond DA.42NG	 Alpaviation AG	 LSZB-LSZB	
	 N668FX	 Gulfstream G650	 Flexjet	 KTEB-KHPN	 [11]
	 OE-FZE	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EBKT-EGGD	
	 OO-JFT	 Cirrus SR.20	 R.Cioponea	 dep to EBGB	
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LSGL	
	 PH-IWS	 Falcon 7X	 Flying Service	 EHTW-EHTW	 [21]
	 D-CJMS	 Pilatus PC-24	 Platoon Aviation	 LEMG-EHAM	 [11]
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10.	 D-EXLI	 Bellanca 8KCAB	 Propsnblades bvba	 EBST-EBST	
	 D-FEMS	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 M.Staiger	 EDTY-EDTY	
	 LX-REK	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBLG-EHAM	 [12]
	 OE-GJA	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Premium Jet	 EDDF-EDDF	 [11]
	 OO-GQN	 Diamond DA.40NG	 GV Cavok (delivery)	 LOAN-based	
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LEIB	
	 OO-SVB	 Stampe SV.4B	 Lathouwers	 EBST-EBST	 [16]
11.	 D-ESTS	 Piper PA-18-150 Super Cub	 W.Rongé & R.Caluwe	 EBZR-EGSU	 [16]
	 HA-JEV	 Cessna 650 Citation III	 Jet-Stream Llc	 LHBP-EGHI	 [12]
	 OE-FZE	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGGD-LSZH	
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LSGL-EBCI	
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFTZ-EBCI	
	 9H-94FX	 BD.700 Global Express	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LFPB-LSZH	
12.	 CS-CHM	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 EGKB-LFOZ	
	 OE-GJB	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Avcon Jet	 LOWW-LOWW	 [13]
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LSGG-EGLK	
	 OO-ROR	 Stampe SV.4B	 S.Vancauteren	 EBGB-EBGB	
13.	 CS-DIY	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 Hersal	 EGLF-LPFR	
	 F-HGJF	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Get1Jet	 LSZH-LSZA	 [14]
	 G-BNDR	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 B.v/d Linden & J.Pieters (to OO-KPJ)	EGJJ-based	
	 N446DC	 Diamond DA.40-180	 J.Mardaga	 EBST-EBST	
	 OO-MAP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 EBBR-LIRP	
	 OO-SAN	 Robinson R.44	 Sanyrent nv	 EBZZ-EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 PH-DWP	 Embraer EMB.135ER	 Air Charters Europe	 EBLG-ENAL	 [16]
	 PH-ZCZ	 Beech B200	 Zeusch Aviation	 EGPE-LFML	
	 CT-02	 Airbus A.400M Atlas	 Belgian Air Force	 EBMB-EBMB	
14.	 CS-CHH	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 LFOZ-EHRD	
	 D-BIFJ	 EMB-550 Praetor 600	 VistaJet GmbH	 LEIB-LIML	
	 D-CENT	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 Excellent Air	 LFMN-EGGP	 [15]
	 F-HGCP	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LFPB-EDDB	
	 LX-HDP	 Eurocopter EC.155B1	 Quercus Invest sarl	 EBOS-EBOS	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LFPB-LSZH	 [17]
	 OO-GSP	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 EBBR-EGGD	 [16]
	 OO-HMW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Helimo nv	 EBHF-EBZZ	 [15]
	 OO-SAN	 Robinson R.44	 Sanyrent nv	 EBZZ-EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LICT-EBLG	 [15]
15.	 CS-LTN	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LOWI-LBSF	 [16]
	 D-CENT	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 Excellent Air	 EGGP-LIPZ	 [16]
	 F-HGCP	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EDDM-EGLF	 [18]
	 LX-PCF	 Pilatus PC-24	 Jetfly Aviation 	 ELLX-LEIB	
	 N22UB	 Cessna 525C Citation Jet 4	 Flight Partner Ltd	 EGBJ-EGBJ	 [16]
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LIML-EGHI	 [16]
	 OO-CLK	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN-EBHN	 [17]
	 OO-HMW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Helimo nv	 EBZZ-EBHF	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EBLG-EHAM	 [17]
	 CT-02	 Airbus A.400M Atlas	 Belgian Air Force	 EBMB-EBMB	
16.	 D-EXLI	 Bellanca 8KCAB	 Propsnblades bvba	 EBST-EBST	
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDH-EDDW	
	 G-SOVR	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Saxonair	 EGMC-EGKB	
	 LX-RSQ	 Learjet 45XR	 Ducair	 LIRN-ELLX	
	 OK-ESC	 Nextant 400XT	 Time Air	 LIML-LKMH	 [17]
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LEPA-LEVC	 [19]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EGHH-EGNX	 [18]
	 OO-GSP	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 EGGD-LPFR	 [17]
	 OO-KWO	 Tecnam P.2008JC	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-EBZH	
	 OO-MAP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 EBCI-EDVK-EBCI	
	 OO-SAN	 Robinson R.44	 Sanyrent nv	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 PH-HLC	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Wings over Holland	 EHLE-EHRD	
17.	 CS-CHF	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 LFMN-LSGS	 [18]
	 D-COPS	 Pilatus PC-24	 Platoon Aviation	 EBBR-LEMG	 [18]
	 G-FHFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet	 EGJJ-LSZA	
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	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 Flight Calibration Services	 LFMT-EBKT	 [23]
	 LX-FLP	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Jet Fly	 LFQQ-EDFG	
	 LX-PCC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Jetfly Aviation 	 EGLC-EDFB	
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LIRP-EBCI	
	 OO-SAN	 Robinson R.44	 Sanyrent nv	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
18.	 D-EMUH	 Bolkow Bo.208C	 M.Bonnier	 LFZZ-LFAI	 [22]
	 D-ESTS	 Piper PA-18-150 Super Cub	 W.Rongé & R.Caluwe	 LFQD-EBZR	 [30]
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDWF-EDDH	 [19]
	 G-ZANY	 Diamond DA.40D	 Altair Aviation Ltd	 EGSG-EGSG	 [19]
	 LZ-PDM	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1	 Paradox Jets	 LEMD-EDMA	 [19]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EGNX-LIML	 [19]
	 OO-HSA	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	 EBKT-EHBD	 [19]
	 OO-SAN	 Robinson R.44	 Sanyrent nv	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 PH-DWP	 Embraer EMB.135ER	 Air Charters Europe	 ENAL-LIPE	 [19]
	 9H-SWW	 DHC-8-402	 Universal Air	 LIPB-LIPB	
19.	 F-HGCP	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EGDD-EBKT	
	 G-SOVR	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Saxonair	 EGKB-EGKB	
	 OE-HWM	 Gulfstream G280	 Alpine Flightservice	 LSZB-LSZB	
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIML-EGPD	 [21]
	 OO-HSA	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	 EHBD-EBKT	 [20]
	 OO-SAN	 Robinson R.44	 Sanyrent nv	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 H-31	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EBBE	
20.	 CS-LTR	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LPFR-EGWU	
	 EC-OLH	 Falcon 2000LXS	 Global Jet Austria	 LEVC-LFRB	 [21]
	 F-HSHU	 Ce 510 Mustang	 PrivAir	 LFPB-EDDM	
	 OE-FBD	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGHH-EGHH	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LEVC-EHAM	 [21]
	 PH-UNC	 Falcon 7X	 JetNetherlands	 LFMN-LFMD	 [22]
21.	 CS-LTB	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LEMD-LFPB	
	 CS-LTL	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EDDM-EGWU	
	 LX-SFA	 Cirrus Jet SF50	 Jetfly Aviation 	 LSMP-LFPB	 [22]
	 N688CS	 Cessna 172S	 Century Skyhawk Inc Trustee	 EGSU-EDKB	 [22]
	 OK-PHE	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 CTR Atmospherica Aviation	 EDLN-LPBJ	
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 ESOK-LFMN	 [22]
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBKT-EBZW-LFMV	 [24]
	 OO-KWO	 Tecnam P.2008JC	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-EBZH	
	 OO-SKV	 Robin Dr.401/155cdi	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS-EBST	
	 OY-IUV	 Gulfstream G200	 Flexflight	 ENEV-LFOH	 [22]
	 PH-DWP	 Embraer EMB.135ER	 Air Charters Europe	 EDDL-LIMF	 [25]
22.	 D-ELDS	 Diamond DA.40D	 EFTA	 LFAT-	
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDH-EDDK	
	 D-ISUN	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Challengeline	 LIPZ-LFMN	 [23]
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 Flight Calibration Services	 local flight	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF-EGTF	
	 M-GETS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 3FS Aviation	 LIPZ-EGJJ	
	 N940QS	 Ce 680A Citation Latitude	 Netjets	 LFMN-EGGW	 [28]
	 OO-SAN	 Robinson R.44	 Sanyrent nv	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 RN-04	 NH-90 NFH	 Belgian Air Force	 EHWO-EBFN	
	 RN-07	 NH-90 TTH	 Belgian Air Force	 EBFN-EBBE	
23.	 CS-LTV	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EGWU-EDDL	 [24]
	 CS-LTX	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LIML-EGGP	
	 CS-PJD	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 EDDF-LFMD	 [24]
	 M-GETS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 3FS Aviation	 EGJA-LIPZ	
	 N957QS	 Ce 680A Citation Latitude	 Netjets	 LSGG-LIRZ	
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIML-EBBR	
	 OO-KWI	 Tecnam P.2008JC	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-EBZH	 [30]
	 OO-SAN	 Robinson R.44	 Sanyrent nv	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW-EBMW	
	 PH-MYX	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 JetNetherlands	 EBKT-LEIB	 [24]
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24.	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBBR-LFMK	
	 N905JG	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Lion Sky Aviation	 KMKE-EBBR	
	 OK-MXM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 OK Aviation Group	 LKPR-LKPR	 [25]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LFMD-LFMN	 [26]
25.	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 ESSB-EDDH	 [26]
	 N33DR	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 E.Rossillon	 LSZC-LSZC	 [30]
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EBLG-LIML	 [26]
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFNH-LFBD	 [26]
	 PH-GHZ	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LEAL-LEPA	
	 9H-LFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LIPX-LSZH	 [26]
26.	 CS-LTK	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFPB-LIMJ	
	 D-ISUN	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Challengeline	 LFML-EGGD	
	 D-IVIP	 Beech B200	 Starwings	 EGNX-EDLN	
	 EC-NBR	 AS.332L2 Super Puma	 Avincis Aviation Spain	 EBZZ-LFRM	 [28]
	 EC-NPO	 AS.332L Super Puma	 Avincis Aviation Spain	 EBZZ-LFRM	 [28]
	 F-HNDS	 Robinson R.44	 MiGi Heliservices bv	 EBKW-EBKW	
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EHAM-EDDM	 [27]
	 OO-CVR	 Robinson R.44	 Unit-S bvba	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 OY-NFA	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 North Flying	 EKRK-LEGE	
	 9H-648FX	 Gulfstream G650	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LSZH-LFMN	 [27]
	 F-RACC	 DHC-6-300 Twin Otter	 French Air Force	 EKBI-LFOE	 [27]
27.	 CS-LTR	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EGCC-LFMN	
	 CS-LUB	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EGCC-LIRZ	
	 D-BABE	 Embraer EMB-550 Legacy 500	 PAD Aviation Services	 LSZA-EDLW	
	 HB-VPI	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Swiss Private Jet	 LSGG-LSGG	 [28]
	 N142HC	 Gulfstream G500	 Delta Jet Ltd	 KBED-EDDW	 [29]
	 OE-FRH	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Intl Jet Management	 EGPE-EGWU	 [28]
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFBD-EBKT	
	 OO-PCA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-EPKT	
	 OO-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-EDWI	
28.	 CS-LTD	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EGLF-LFMV	 [29]
	 D-IHKW	 Cessna 525 CitationJet 1+	 Eisele Flugdienst	 EDDH-EDDG	
	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 LFMD-LFMD	 [1]
	 OO-CVR	 Robinson R.44	 Unit-S bvba	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 EBCI-LFMD	
	 OO-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EDDV-EBCI	
	 OY-NFA	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 North Flying	 LEGE-EKRK	
	 PH-JRC	 Embraer Emb.135BJ	 JetNetherlands bv	 EHEH-LEIB	 [1]
	 PH-SFF	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jomaho srl	 EGPD-LIRP	 [29]
	 9H-WIT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Fly Solutions	 EHRD-LFMD	
29.	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EGNM-LEPA-LFMV	 [30]
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LIML-LIEO	
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EBBR-LFPB	
	 OO-CVR	 Robinson R.44	 Unit-S bvba	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 OY-JNK	 Diamond DA.42NG	 Ikaros Fly	 EDXR-EKRK	
	 OY-MWL	 Diamond DA.40NG	 pvt	 EDXR-EDXR	 [1]
	 9H-MIM	 DHC-8-402	 Universal Air	 LIPB-LIPB	
30.	 D-EIJH	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 VAP Flugschule	 EDWN-EDWN	
	 D-FEEL	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 ProAir Aviation gmbh	 EHBK-LSGS	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LIML-LFTH	 [31]
	 OO-MMB	 Pitts S-2C Special	 M.Marien-Bouwens	 dep to EDWN	
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LSGK	
	 OO-RAR	 DHC-1-22 Chipmunk	 R.Cuypers (ex N3034F)	 first flight	
	 PH-ASN	 Diamond DA.50C	 Yblehiemicc bv	 EHLE-EHLE	
	 OO-VCM	 Cessna 152	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBZH-EBGB	
31.	 CS-LTW	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFMV-LFMD	 [1]
	 LX-REK	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LPBJ-LFTH	 [1]
	 OH-VAD	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Fly 7 Finland	 LFTZ-LFLC	 [1]
	 OO-FOI	 Falcon 8X	 Flying Group	 LFPB-	
	 PH-CJM	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LFPR-LEIB	 [1]
	 PH-KFS	 Diamond DA.40NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 EHMZ-EHSE	



5© Royal Aviation Society of Antwerp vzw - 2025/Jan Mangelschots

TRAFIEK 2025
	 PH-KFX	 Diamond DA.40NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 EHMZ-EHTE	
	 VT-AAT	 Falcon 2000	 Reliance Transport	 UBBB-LFPB	 [3]
					   
Skyalps				  
	 9H-LWA	 4,22			 
	 9H-LWB	 7,11,14			 
	 9H-MIM	 29			 
	 9H-PAUL	 25			 
	 9H-SWW	 18			 
					   
TUI				  
	 OO-ETA	 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18			 
	 OO-ETB	 18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,30,31			 
					   
First visits				  
02.	 D-ELSL	 Diamond DA.40NG0	 pvt		
	 F-HNDS	 Robinson R.44	 MiGi Heliservices bv		
03.	 OO-TSM	 Stemme S-10	 H.v Weert, P.Snoeckx & M.van Peel		
05.	 G-GBAS	 Diamond DA.62	 Flight Calibration Services		
07.	 Q-37	 AH-64E Apache	 Royal Netherlands AF		
08.	 G-GNSS	 Diamond DA.62	 Flight Calibration Services		
	 HB-VRW	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Air Connect		
09.	 D-MCFC	 JMB VL-3	 F.Casaretto		
	 HB-LWW	 Diamond DA.42NG	 Alpaviation AG		
	 N668FX	 Gulfstream G650	 Flexjet		
10.	 OE-GJA	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Premium Jet		
	 OO-GQN	 Diamond DA.40NG	 GV Cavok (delivery)		
13.	 G-BNDR	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 B.v/d Linden & J.Pieters (to OO-KPJ)		
14.	 D-BIFJ	 EMB-550 Praetor 600	 VistaJet GmbH		
16.	 G-SOVR	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Saxonair		
17.	 D-COPS	 Pilatus PC-24	 Platoon Aviation		
18.	 9H-SWW	 DHC-8-402	 Universal Air		
20.	 EC-OLH	 Falcon 2000LXS	 Global Jet Austria		
	 F-HSHU	 Ce 510 Mustang	 PrivAir		
21.	 N688CS	 Cessna 172S	 Century Skyhawk Inc Trustee		
22.	 N940QS	 Ce 680A Citation Latitude	 Netjets		
23.	 CS-PJD	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Netjets		
26.	 EC-NBR	 AS.332L2 Super Puma	 Avincis Aviation Spain		
	 EC-NPO	 AS.332L Super Puma	 Avincis Aviation Spain		
	 OY-NFA	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 North Flying		
	 F-RACC	 DHC-6-300 Twin Otter	 French Air Force		
27.	 HB-VPI	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Swiss Private Jet		
	 N142HC	 Gulfstream G500	 Delta Jet Ltd		
	 OE-FRH	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Intl Jet Management		
29.	 OY-JNK	 Diamond DA.42NG	 Ikaros Fly		
	 OY-MWL	 Diamond DA.40NG	 pvt		
	 9H-MIM	 DHC-8-402	 Universal Air		
30.	 OO-RAR	 DHC-1-22 Chipmunk	 R.Cuypers (ex N3034F)		
	 PH-ASN	 Diamond DA.50C	 Yblehiemicc bv		
31.	 OO-FOI	 Falcon 8X	 Flying Group		
	 PH-KFS	 Diamond DA.40NG	 KLM Flight Academy		


